

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 & 4/2009 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5274/2006

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, HYDERABAD & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

MARUTHINAGAR COLONY WELFARE ASSN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission/impleadment/clarification of order dated 10.3.2006)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Ms. K. Radha, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Mr. N. Rajaraman ,Adv

Ms. Jayshree Satpute, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.For Applicant Mr. L.Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. John Mathew ,Adv
Ms. Jyothi Eswar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.As along with SLP in the last week of March 2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar